callsign
N705KU
N358MH
N917PG
N7DR
N1PX
N422TK
DCM6112
N525MP
LN939TW
FTH517
EJA754
N65L)
LAK60
N323RR
SWA1109
X0J719

ac_type
BE40
CL30
Lie0
E5S5P
C56X
GLF3
C25A
C25B
C560
C750
CL35
LJ60
C560
LJ60
B737
C750

registratior dep_af

N705KU
N358MH
N917PG
N7DR
N1PX
N422TK
N702FM
N525MP
N939TW
N517CF
N754QS
N65LJ
N560HD
N323RR
N907WN
N719XIJ

KFXE
KDAB
KPHL
KAPF
KJIAX
KNEW
KSFB
KLIT
KSAT
KSDL
KMIA
MYEH
KHTO
KRSW
KMDW
TAPA

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

5/24/2019 8:44

5/24/2019 8:59
5/24/2019 10:28
5/24/2019 10:32
5/24/2019 11:18
5/24/2019 14:01
5/24/2019 16:04
5/24/2019 16:45
5/24/2019 17:34
5/24/2019 17:46
5/24/2019 18:19
5/24/2019 19:02
5/24/2019 19:21
5/24/2019 19:57
5/24/2019 20:10
5/24/2019 20:35

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



